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Women / 2 / L2 A3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Moreno-Bo535
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

9.000 9.150 9.6009.300 37.050
3 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Makayla Chavarin575
AcroBrats

8.800 9.450 9.3759.225 36.850
5 1 4 3 2 

2 

Grace Williams537
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

9.100 8.800 9.6509.150 36.700
1T 6 5 1 3 

3 

Alexia Sullo527
TNT Wellington

9.100 8.975 8.9009.300 36.275
1T 4 2T 5 4 

4 

Jayden Robertson485
Double Dose Gym

8.700 8.950 9.2009.000 35.850
6T 5 6 4 5 

5 

Brianna Hennigan592
The Chalk Box

8.850 8.750 8.8259.350 35.775
4 7 1 6 6 

6 

Dakota Bravo481
Double Dose Gym

8.700 9.100 8.7508.450 35.000
6* 3 9 8 7T

7T

Avery Cavaliere487
Riverside Brookfield

8.700 8.700 8.8008.800 35.000
6* 8 8 7 7T

7T

Caroline McNeely484
Double Dose Gym

8.600 8.350 8.6008.850 34.400
9 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 A3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myra Jones517
Starz Elite

8.950 9.150 9.6759.375 37.150
2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kaylie Cueto496
South Miami

9.200 9.200 9.3009.275 36.975
1 1 5 3 2 

2 

Audrey Caplow534
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

8.750 8.950 9.4259.400 36.525
7 4 1 2 3 

3 

Aubrey Hudson482
Double Dose Gym

8.850 9.125 9.1759.200 36.350
5 3 6 5T 4 

4 

Aften Woodbury509
Hutchinson Gymnastic

8.900 8.850 9.2259.325 36.300
4 5 3 4 5 

5 

Sophie Decker547
Naples Progressive

8.950 8.725 9.1759.300 36.150
2T 6 4 5T 6 

6 

Ebony McCorkle541
RC Dance &Gymnastics

8.800 8.550 8.8009.100 35.250
6 7 7T 10 7 

7 

Aubrey Agne486
Riverside Brookfield

8.700 8.475 9.0259.000 35.200
8 9 9 7 8 

8 

Grayson Maurer590
Heartland Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 8.9259.100 35.125
9 8 7T 8 9 

9 

Claire Lucia524
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.550 7.500 8.8258.900 33.775
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 A3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Leiser494
South Miami

9.050 9.575 9.6509.575 37.850
5 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Camila Kac538
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

9.100 9.500 9.6009.300 37.500
4 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Brooke Bunting593
Twins Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 9.6009.575 37.125
2T 5 1T 2T 3 

3 

Mireya Gutierrez570
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.250 8.625 9.2759.350 36.500
1 8 4 7 4 

4 

Alissa Orozco572
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.000 8.825 9.2009.400 36.425
6 3 3 8 5 

5 

Mariah Barnett540
Tumbleweed Tumblers

9.200 8.700 9.5008.950 36.350
2T 7 9 4 6 

6 

Smith Willoughby483
Double Dose Gym

8.600 8.775 9.4509.275 36.100
8T 4 6 5 7 

7 

Merin Jones597
Twins Gymnastics

8.950 8.725 9.3008.400 35.375
7 6 10 6 8 

8 

Silvia Schallberger591
Heartland Gymnastics

8.600 8.600 8.6509.000 34.850
8T 9 8 10 9 

9 

Teresa Nevarez532
Pav YMCA

8.350 6.750 9.0759.050 33.225
10 10 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 A3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Young598
Twins Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 9.5509.150 36.950
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Allie Reed519
Dodge City Gymnastic

8.900 9.025 9.3509.375 36.650
3T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Ayrabel Dearman490
Rebel Gymnastics

8.700 9.200 9.3758.850 36.125
7T 1 8 2 3 

3 

Emily Bonnett503
Silver Lakes Flyers

8.900 8.850 9.1259.050 35.925
3T 5 5 4 4 

4 

Ava Bonnett504
Silver Lakes Flyers

8.700 8.900 9.0009.000 35.600
7T 4 6T 5 5 

5 

Elli Durst542
RC Dance &Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 8.8009.000 35.450
2 6 6T 7 6 

6 

Nahila Guerra549
Twisters Gymn - CA

8.900 8.050 8.6259.400 34.975
3T 9 1 9 7 

7 

Sierra Gomillion543
Gymnastics Gold

8.750 8.250 8.9508.675 34.625
6 7 9 6 8 

8 

Samantha Magoun544
Gymnastics Gold

8.300 8.150 8.7509.125 34.325
9 8 4 8 9 

9 

Maia Young521
Fallbrook Gymnastic

4.000 7.250 7.7758.300 27.325
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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